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OEM Reference

OPEL
OPEL
VAUXHALL

1300151
90410049
90410049

OEM Cross Reference

FRIGAIR

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
MAGNETI MARELLI
NRF

NISSENS

NISSENS

VALEO

VALEO

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

MAHLE

AURADIA

AVA QUALITY COOLING
JDEUS

1073045
15040023SF
350213588000
507522
63286
63286
731119
731119
CR286000S
CR286000S
CR286000S
CR286000S
KOL185
OL2185
RA0200530
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